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Global Wildlife Rescue Project - 1188557
Accounts: April 2022-March 2023

Apr 2022

May 2022

Jun 2022

Jul 2022

Aug 2022

Sep 2022

Oct 2022

Nov 2022

Dec 2022

Jan 2023

Feb 2023

Mar 2023

Income

Individuals

£20.26

£29.38

£16.23

Charity / NGO

Corporate

£100.00

£165.00

EasyFundraising

£20.60

£58.56

Facebook/PayPal Giving

£30.06

£61.45

Amazon

£5.00

JustGiving

Give As You Live

Gift Aid Reclaim

Don't Send Me A Card

£27.48

£4.44

Eco Monkey

£93.94

Total

£100.00

£25.26

£0.00

£0.00

£20.60

£0.00

£0.00

£165.00

£150.80

£30.06

£79.23

£61.45

Outgoings

KSTR

£226.80

PDC

£268.75

£213.90

ASVO

Facebook Ads

Website

£187.15

ICO

£35.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£268.75

£0.00

£0.00

£35.00

£627.85

£0.00

£0.00




